1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2CG472512V-D2
December 1999
ADVANCED*
DESCRIPTION
16MB (4x512Kx72) SYNC / SYNC BURST,
DUAL KEY DIMM SRAM MODULE
The WED2CG472512V is a Synchronous/Synchronous Burst SRAM,

8White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2CG472512V-D2
ORDERING INFORMATION
168 GOLD LEAD DIMM
P1
1950.157
(2x)
0.078 (2X)
0.450
0.350
0.925
1.450
0.250
0.125
1.700
2.150
0.050 TYP.
0.700
MAX.
MAX.
1.500
0.195
0.575 MIN.
0.225
5.255 MAX.
Part Number Configuration Voltage Data Package
(V) Access Time
WED2CG472512V9D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 9ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
WED2CG472512V10D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 10ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
WED2CG472512V12D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 12ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
WED2CG472512V15D2 4 x 512K x 72 3.3VDC 15ns 168 Gold Lead DIMM
PACKAGE DIMENSION:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES